631 Airport Road, Fall River, MA 02720 • (508) 679-8131 • Fax (508) 674-4710
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
www.lightolier.com © 2009 Philips Group • E0109
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Notes:

Job Information Type:
631 Airport Road, Fall River, MA 02720 • (508) 679-8131 • Fax (508) 674-4710
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
www.lightolier.com © 2009 Philips Group • E0109
LP Series LED Steplight LP
Page 2 of 2 Normal AC and/or Emergency Low Level Applications
Lightolier is a Philips group brand
LPS Series “Normally On / Non-Emergency Application” Non-Emergency Power Supply Selection
• 12 VAC applications
• 120 VAC Input Versions rated as Class II Distribution Systems
• UL 3R Enclosures
• Thermal secondary output circuit protection
• Convenient bottom access wiring compartment with terminal lugs
 No. of LP Series Input Output Catalog  Dimensions
 Luminaries Required Voltage Wattage Number A B C
 10 120 100 LPS100-12-1 4.88” 6.75” 4.63”
 15 120 150 LPS150-12-1 4.88” 6.75” 4.63”
 25 120 250 LPS250-12-1 4.88” 6.75” 4.63”
 30 120 300 LPS300-12-1 4.88” 6.75” 4.63”
 30 277 300 LPS300-12-2 4.88” 6.75” 4.63”
 50 120 500 LPS500-12-1 5.63” 8.25” 5.25”
 50 277 500 LPS500-12-2 5.63” 8.25” 5.25”
8’ x 4’ Path
Illuminance Values (Fc)
Average = 1.04
Maximum = 3.10